BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

83.452
27.478
23.603
11.407
5.914
5.238
1.428
2.717

161.237

854.281,53
341.664,11
143.892,81
86.377,48
49.103,82
33.040,40
11.853,54
18.621,77

1.538.835,45



